1=5

H:\ 1998\ 98404\ DWG\XSSTOWNLINE.DWG PLOT SCALE:

SEEDING

END
WIDTH
12
1
144
41
225
40
197

690

685

680

695

690

685 [

680

700

695

690

685

695

690

685

680

CLEXRW
e XX R

O O A ATATAL

ATION 945

AR TEILE

L CWSTAGS5 567

.........

---------

.........

vvvvvvvvvvv

......

- TR

—_—_

‘VAV‘V‘VAVA'A'

CEXISTEBBE. 48

0

690

685

680

695

4690

685

680

/700

695

690

685

695

690

685

680

END AREA| VOLUME
CUT [ FILL | CuT [ FiLL
67.4)10.2
98.1| 0

215 20
134.5 21.2

270 | 36
157.117.8

260 | 35

CALCULATED
J.HD
CHECKED
w.D.B

10+50

TOWNLINE ROAD SECTIONS STA. 8+50 TO STA.

18.72

— 20 -

LAK




